Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Polycrystalline Solar Panel 1640x992mm
This high-efficiency polycrystalline solar panel is designed for renewable energy generation.
The module delivers reliable performance in various environmental conditions, including low
light.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Efficiency Polycrystalline Solar Solution
This polycrystalline solar module is engineered to provide reliable performance for both residential and industrial energy systems. Measuring
1640mm x 992mm, it offers a compact footprint while maintaining consistent power output across various environmental conditions. Designed for
durability and long-term energy production, this panel is a cost-effective choice for grid-tied and off-grid solar projects.
Physical Dimensions
Dimensions 1640mm x 992mm
Performance Metrics
Key Performance Indicators
280 W
Maximum Power
3 %
Power Tolerance
Electrical Specifications
Electronic Characteristics
Model Pmax (W) Voc (V) Isc (A)
ZCP6-60P-250W 250 37.3 8.73
ZCP6-60P-260W 260 37.7 8.81
ZCP6-60P-265W 265 37.8 8.89
ZCP6-60P-270W 270 38 8.97
ZCP6-60P-275W 275 38.2 9.06
ZCP6-60P-280W 280 38.4 9.16
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Applications
System Compatibility Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Grid-tied, Off-grid
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong